
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Shot Put M35 (7.26) Pentathlon
Judge: 

Gheorge Guset ROM Bucharest, ROM 06-02-18WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 21.04

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-28  15:15:00

End: 19-03-28  15:40:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 4054 Oleksii HORDIIENKO M35 Ukraine 13.01 697     

2 2761 Lamine LALAMI M35 Netherlands 12.61 672     

3 2955 Michał CHALABALA M35 Poland 12.46 662     

4 1980 Karsten STAMMEN M35 Germany 11.93 629     

5 201 Valiantsin BAUTREL M35 Belarus 11.76 618     

6 790 SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ M35 Spain 11.09 576     

7 32 Jorge Jesus SCAGLIONE M35 Argentina 10.69 551     

8 2672 Giedrius MARTISAUSKAS M35 Lithuania 10.04 510     

9 3183 Grzegorz KINAL M35 Poland  9.72 490     

10 3683 Jacek WIERZBICKI M35 Poland  9.29 463     

11 2318 Filippo BIONDI M35 Italy  8.54 417     

12 3907 Ľuboslav ŠIŠKA M35 Slovak Republic  8.13 392     

I II III

12.48 13.01 12.89Oleksii HORDIIENKO

10.53 12.44 12.61Lamine LALAMI

12.46 x 12.36Michał CHALABALA

11.02 11.93 xKarsten STAMMEN

10.65 11.08 11.76Valiantsin BAUTREL

11.09 10.38 10.82SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ

9.57 9.84 10.69Jorge Jesus SCAGLIONE

10.04 10.00 9.97Giedrius MARTISAUSKAS

9.30 9.31 9.72Grzegorz KINAL

8.67 8.84 9.29Jacek WIERZBICKI

x 8.49 8.54Filippo BIONDI

x 7.17 8.13Ľuboslav ŠIŠKA
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Michał CHALABALA Poland1  1579

Oleksii HORDIIENKO Ukraine2  1447 132

Valiantsin BAUTREL Belarus3  1434 145

Karsten STAMMEN Germany4  1384 195

Jorge Jesus SCAGLIONE Argentina5  1323 256

SIMON Jorge SANCHEZ Spain6  1287 292

Ľuboslav ŠIŠKA Slovak Republic7  1138 441

Lamine LALAMI Netherlands8  1133 446

Grzegorz KINAL Poland9  1097 482

Filippo BIONDI Italy10  962 617

Giedrius MARTISAUSKAS Lithuania11  930 649

Jacek WIERZBICKI Poland12  650 929

Vincent HOCQ France  DNF
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